INS. CASE OWNER	Calma	cc 6 , Mh 180	22899,	5 pay like	
2.Mr	Xhl	DOI: ASSIG		Date (Titul)	19/12/18
Pre-assign / CCU /	(1.1)	126	Claim No.	Registered in Merimen.	18/1/17
Name of Insured	120 St	ew Jorg	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	32	HP:	Make / Model :		
Excess Sec II :SS		DOA: 11 1718	Place of Acciden		
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel 1		(V/L (PS/NO)	OI GIA REPORT Insured Liability	T: YES/NO : TP GIA F	EPORT: (FE) / NO
88H 2831	¥61				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP. Tel: Liabil RMK		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	0 .0				
(8/1	CHING CONTRO	X ; 11771927116WB3	भ पण्या भीवात	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	DATE / PIC
041				Notification ltr (If non-pick	27/160
				After call lir to Of	11/1
21/15	In/hh			Documentation Check Lie Notification ltr (if non-pick	
91.1	00,00			After call lir to OL	up)
1319 -	Fee JMK	~~		Authorisation To Act	
11.	22.17			Release Voucher	
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
^				PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructi	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown For	m:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	56	-Emai	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 28 2 19	Confirm with Mrth		Email Call	
Final Liability:	55 1486-10	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	4	If yo or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 486-10	days))		
Lass of Use (LOU):	55 300.00 (5 (W)			11/2	119
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S)	days)		43	(1)
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only o	me]		
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	SS - /			1) Claim status: North	Reject/Private Senle
Disbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	dent)	2) Report Format:	, ,
Legal Cost	55 -	- 10.0		3) Survey fee:	ww
Total:	ss 1786.10	Global Sum SS: 17 84 (E	
FINAL PAYMENT	SS 1760-W		Auto Ple 6	Email Call	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	22 / 460.00	Name 1: IM PW M	1000 1100		
Pryee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:			

1/1. 0		
XKL	4	

Swower

3551	GNMENT
From Date: 14-12 1018	Ven No. GBH125746 Yr Regn 03 Apr 2018
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorr / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TH) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No. C18H 25746	Make Toyota Dyna cc 2982 Colour Silver A/C Insured/Std/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s Tople H	Colour Ellver A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
ot 14 Defu Lare 10 #01-398	Sp.Reading 2,5575 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/Na:
Policy No.	CINO STEAT35 (XOK 210 BO
Claims No	Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingfder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: Mr. Wii - 9771 8731	Modi: Nil/S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
man of the first o	
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size F: 195/75/15 . R: 155/R12
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	SS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
53 - 103 - 103	
Bat. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	nn-1 7 nn-1 7
	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
2	D.O.A. D.O.I. 18-12-12
Name of the second seco	1.16
Lum Sum: % 3 Val. Yes or No	Surrey had in
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The did I dilasis time I body dilating display in
DESCRIPTION SUPPLIES AND	, ,
P/P # 1486.10 (Red	1273.90/6(90)
Date/Time. File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Data/Time. File Raturn 107	Transportation
a Add Fee	
V6	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	Tech trivs (\$) titles
Lump Sum / I.B.I; (5	-Weevend (\$

Triple H Auto Pte Ltd

Blk 14 Defu Lane 10 #01-398

Singapore 539195

H/P: 9771 8731 / 9054 5425 Um

Email: gjh-wjh@hotmail.com

Business Registration: 201818087Z

To: 3rd Party Claim

CASH SALE

Invoice Date: 12/12/18
Vehicle No: GBH2574G
Make/Model: Toyota Dyna

Chassis No: Mileage:

S/N	QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	UNIT	AMOUNT (S\$)
01		Front Right Head Lamp / Court 6952 455	6 7	\$1650.00
02		Front Bumper / CBA 481.6	, 7	\$650.00
03		Front Bumper Barrier X AN		\$280.00
			DISC	
			25%	
01		Labour For Panel Beating	80 250	\$580.00
02		Spray Painting For Accident Area	1,00	\$650.00
			Total:	\$3810.00

1074.8 part by pet. before paint photos. 15%: 806.1 1486.1 3 Dongs. 640 aig - 82850282 19/12/18 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey beforecaster spray painting To display damaged partial during resurvey . Parts prices are subject to confirmation . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 16 January 2019 12:00 PM

To:

Jh G; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; CS A Team

Subject:

RE: Vehicle Accident Claim Against Vehicle Number: SLH12G, GIA Report & Invoices

Attached *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18022899/Gpa3

Attachments:

Finalisation Invoice for (GBH2574G).pdf; Idac Report (GBH2574G).pdf; Invoice For Rental GBH2574G.PDF; Quotation for GBH2574G).pdf; After Paint Frt.jpg; After Paint

RHS Frt.jpg; After Paint RHSJPG; Before Paint Frt RHS 2.jpg; Before Paint Frt

RHS.JPG; Before Paint Frt View.jpg

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref	Officer in charge
CC6/AIG18022899/Gpa3	Hsiao Tong - 6742 3197

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Jh G <gjh-wjh@hotmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 16 January, 2019 11:34 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Vehicle Accident Claim Against Vehicle Number: SLH12G, GIA Report & Invoices Attached

Hi.

Please refer to attached for the GIA report & invoices.

Please proceed on your side.

Anything i missed out, you can call me at: 9771 8731 (Mr Hui)

Hope to hear from you soon.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Mr Hui

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 23 February 2019 11:31 AM

To:

Jh G

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: GBH2574G - Authorized to act & Rental Agreement. (Missed out Documents)

*** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18022899/Gpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$1,780.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 14 February 2019 1:26 PM

To: Jh G <gjh-wjh@hotmail.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: GBH2574G - Authorized to act & Rental Agreement. (Missed out Documents) *** LKK REF:

CC6/AIG18022899/Gpa3

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref	Officer in charge	
CC6/AIG18022899/Gpa3	Hsiao Tong - 6742 3197	

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Jh G <gjh-wjh@hotmail.com>

Sent:

Saturday, 23 February 2019 2:43 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: GBH2574G - Authorized to act & Rental Agreement. (Missed out Documents)

*** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18022899/Gpa3

Attachments:

Satifaction & DV.pdf

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Confirmed with acceptance.

Please refer to attached for the signed Discharge Voucher.

Please proceed payment on your side.

If i missed out anything you can contact me at: 9771 8731 (Mr Hui)

Thank You.

Best Regards, Mr Hui

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, February 23, 2019 11:31 AM

To: Jh G Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: GBH2574G - Authorized to act & Rental Agreement. (Missed out Documents) *** LKK REF:

CC6/AIG18022899/Gpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$1,780.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."



TRIPLE H AUTO PTE LTD

14 Defu Lane 10, #01-398 Singapore 539195

H/P: 9771 8731 / 9054 5425 Email: gjh-wjh@hotmail.com Business Registration: 201818087Z Invoice Date: 28/12/18 Vehicle No: GU2193U

INVOICE

S/N	DESCRIPTION	D/W/M	DEPOSIT	AMOUNT
01	Rental Of Vehicle For Lost Of Use Per Day @ \$120	3 Days		\$360.00
	(CASH / NETS / BANK TRANSFER)		TOTAL	\$ 360.00

REMARKS:			

*** THIS IS A COMPUTERIZED GENERATED ***

*** NO AUTHORISED SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED ***

Bik 4033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-62 Singapore 569640 H/P: 9771 8731 / 9499 7966 / 9054 5425

RENTAL OF VANS & LORRIES 出租: 廣告車與輕重型羅厘

HIRER'S PARTICULARS If Different From Section ①	401-396	7.1		S 534145	
Llow-				Office:	
hereinafter called "the Hirer" herebundermentioned Vehicle at the renta a) THIRD PARTY ONLY MOTOR the Excess which is the maximum caused to the hired Vehicle resulting theft and destruction of the Vehicle COMPREHENSIVE MOTOR V the Excess which is the maximum a third party damage claim, injury class whether or not such damage or loss is be filter, hereinafter mentioned and print	WEHICLE COVERA amount of \$2500 to co g from any single accid EHICLE COVERAC amount of \$2500 for ar aim, theft or destruction	V and I further agree in AGE wer for any third party di dent including loss from EE ny damage caused to the n of the Vehicle.	at I shall be need lamage or injury of inability to let the hired Vehicle from	claims and also bear the full co c same Vehicle out on hire or lo m any single accident or any lo	st of any dame as resulting fr
Vehicle Regn No. 車輛注册號碼 (1421934	PRIMIT TO	Rental Agreeme	nt 合同號碼 No. E	1 (194)
Section ① Hirer's And/Or Driver's 姓名 Name: SET-UNCS ORAUGE	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	2. 2.217.5. 80.	相出日期及時 Date & Time (OUT 23 121 18	o itselt i As
也址	military and the	and the second	交車日期及時 Date & Time I	N 27 12 8	A TOM STORY
Address: BUL 14 DEFU LAWS	10	ogamin of t	Chargeable	Rates	Amount
#01-396 X5391	45)	5 3,600,00	03	天 Davs @\$ 120	\$360
居民證 / 護照號碼 C No: / Passport No:	實驗執照號碼 Driving Licence N	Vo:	Selections.	星期 Weeks @S	000.00
時民盟 / 護照種類 ype of VC / Passport:	Date of Expiry:	10 to	Lagrante vol	Months @5	-
i生日期 ate of Birth:	發出地 Place of Issue:		to a transport	es attribute of the	
三號保險底金 \$2500/- Third Party Only Policy Excess \$2500/-	一號保險底金 b) Comprehensive	\$2500/- Policy Excess \$2500/-	保險 Insurance	A THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	THE RESERVE
·輔必須歸還車主於 chicle Must Be Returned To Owner's	Office By:	A mar		語計 Total Charge	441000
UNDERTAKE NOT TO USE OR		A real fall and the second of the first of the second second	按金 Security Depos		2.19.27
CARRY OUT ANY ILLEGAL ARRYING DUTY UNPAID GO			總金額 Total Payable		17.44
me Of arantor	Total States States	Signature of Hirer:	來銀 Amount Paid		1
dress	Take to take to it.	18-4	送車/費 Delivery Fees		907
No:			收車費用 Collection Fees	/ Misc	11.19
ter with a series block and are	Mobile :			/小時 Hours @\$	por site
	of to Sidebillion is	Date / Signature of Guarantor:	105	served to be made frequency in a	Ingle tru
	ar not represent that the		- to use	THE PER MINISTER	
of senter and dependent of the	rended nations		總計 Grand Total	an grant stope parties of	\$360
E 注 計或司機必須付所有停車,違反交i R AND/OR DRIVER IS LIABLE	西及喷過墨黑烟法例	負起一切的責任。	and states	Maria de la compania del compania del la compania del compania de la compania de la compania de la compania del compania	100

租」 HRER PLS C EVERY MORNING.

JHAUTO TRADING will levy a service charge of S\$100 if the rented vehicle breaks down due to shortage of petrol / diesel.

我/我們同意以上及後頁租車公司所列的條規與條件。

I/We have read and hereby agree to the terms and conditions on both sides of this

租車者簽名

Signature of Hirer:

ement.

ALL VEHICLES PARTS SUCH AS NUMBER PLATE, LAMP/LAMP COVER & PAX STICKER WAS MISSING, BROKEN, BENDED, DIRTY AND TYRE BALD WHICH THE HIREREDRIVER DID NOT INFORM US TO REPLACE, THE FINE CHARGES WILL BE BEAR BY THE HIRER/DRIVER.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18022899/Gpa3

01 FEB 2019

YEO SIEW SONG BLK 188C RIVERVALE DRIVE #09-1056 SINGAPORE 543188

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH 12G & GBH 2574G ALONG/AT 3 SOON LEE STREET PIONEER JUNCTION OSCP ON 11/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from GBH 2574G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your driver's favour as your vehicle was reversing into a parking lot and collided with third party. Under Motor Accident Guide, vehicle reversing in/out or moving in/out of parking lot should exercise greater caution. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

G9H23	AFAM THE	SERVICE PE	15 S(535195) hicle no	(add	dress) , own	er of
_TRIPLO		D PTE LTD		(the work	chan/1 4 1	horise
which	ect to my le no. <u>G</u> occur Soor) Lec	claim for repa 8H25746 red or STREET	that was	rental and/or lo damaged pursu 2018	shop') to act for some of the some of the act of the ac	m') for cident along
ZTH L	26(the accident')	MOTATION			
further to the works	settleme	nt of my clain	n with paymen	her authorized t cheque/s bei	ing made in fa	vour o
I further a	cknowled	udice and wi		workshop may on of liability oncerned.		
I further a	cknowled	udice and wi	thout admissi er vehicle/s is co	on of liability		
I further a	cknowled nout prej ner/insure	udice and wi	thout admissi	on of liability oncerned.		

Signed by 'the third party claimant'

Signed by 'the workshop'

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, TRIPLE H AUTO PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1,780.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. GBH 2574G that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 11/12/2018 (date) along NO. 3 SOON LEE STREET involving vehicle no/s SLH 12G.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 19/12/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>JET-VACS SERVICE PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>GBH 2574G</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>GBH 2574G</u> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this __OH__ (day) of __MPRC h __ (month) 20_19(year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Triple H Auto Pte Ltd

Blk 14 Defu Lane 10 #01-398 Singapore 539195

H/P: 9771 8731 / 9054 5425 Email: gjh-wjh@hotmail.com

Business Registration: 201818087Z

To: 3rd Party Claim

CASH SALE

Invoice Date: 28/12/18 Vehicle No: GBH2574G Make/Model: Toyota Dyna

Chassis No: Mileage:

S/N	QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (S\$)
		All Parts Including Labour		
		LumpSum Finalization @ \$1,486.10		
			Total:	\$1,486.10

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

Main Refer CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS Insured: YEO SIEW SONG, ID: S13266 Main IET-VACS SERVICE PIE LID	13A	S\$1,486 Edit Esti	.10			cuments	Pending f Report Cancel Ca	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS Insured: YEO SIEW SONG, ID: S13266 Main IET-MACS SERVICE PTE LTD.	13A	а	aim Detai		Do	cuments		Show All
Insured: YEO SIEW SONG, ID: S13266	and the same of th			[Crost				
Main JET-VACS SERVICE PTE LTD	and the same of th			Lecont	ed by adju	ster]		
Main JET-VACS SERVICE PTE LTD.	Co. Reg. No.: 2							
Claimant: Service Fite Erby		200205569	N:					
Vehicle Reg. GBH2574G			Date of Lo		2018 12:00 - ths and 8 Da		A Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type: TP / 9035308595SG			Policy/Cav Note No.:		95991 (Comp ge: 10/01/20		2019	
Vehicle Reg. No. SLH12G (Insured):			Policy No. (Claimant)	A29077	7707MKC(C0	MP)		
			Excess:					
Repairer: Triple H Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) BL			The second second	the same of the sa				
Handling AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pt Insurer: Yusoff@aig.com	e. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65	-6419-300	0 [Handle	ed by Syed-1	rusoff, Sali	ha] Saliha.S	iyed-
Claimant's Insurance (Singapore)	Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65	6827 7888					
Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	[Handled b	y XING GU	O QIANG)	. [Final R	pt due 25	/01/2019
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED						View A	ul Comp	ose Case Ma
There are no mail for this case.								
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS				View All	Search Ta	skt Crea	ite New Task	Comple
Due Date Priority Type Task Gro	oup Subject	t Handle	er Ass	igned By	Comple	ted On	Created (On Dor

Claim Documents

*GBH2574G (9035308595SG)

[SLH12G]

TP

JET-VACS SERVICE PTE LTD

Dec 11 2018 12:00PM

[YEO SIEW SONG]

Triple H Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1000	Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	1
	The first				
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	100
2	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
4	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	S.
7	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
10	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	52
11	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	120
12	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	
13	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
14	31/01/19 17:58	General View			-
15	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
16	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	100
16.0		ASSESS AT THE CONTROL	0	Load JPG	3
17	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	150
19:	31/01/19 17:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	31/01/19 17:58	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	2
21	31/01/19 17:58	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	3
22	01/02/19 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
23	01/02/19 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	01/02/19 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	01/02/19 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
26	01/02/19 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
27	01/02/19 08:15	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
oc	umentation		1 per s	age V	2
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Land Indiana	Thumbnail	-
1	16/01/19 11:55	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	16/01/19 11:55	TP GIA REPORT	O	Load PDF	
3	06/03/19 09:58	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
1	06/03/19 09:58	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
£	06/03/19 09:58	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	

Lett	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	\vee	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumb	nail	Print
6	06/03/19 09:58	LETTER TO OI	■ Load F	OF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thumb	nail	Print
1	17/01/19 12:06	OI GIA REPORT	E Load F	OF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYO	NOTE	TO F	RE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYO
----------------------------------	------	------	----------	---------	---------

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLH12	G (Insd ve	h)	Model:	TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D
GBH2574G (TP veh)		P veh)		5MT (M)	
Date of Accident:	11/12/2	2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Y	es	[] No]
Repair Estimate			:\$	3,810.00	1
Final Repair Cost			: \$	1,780.00	
Loss of Use			: \$		3.00 days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		
Others:			: \$		1
			: \$		1
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$	1,780.00	1
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R		500 2000 3 01000	50 STEA	[] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regis				-	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	21 001570		lity (*):(%)
	bility to b	e filled only	for chain	collisions and for o	cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakd	lown		
1) Triple H Auto i	ete Ltd			: \$	1,780.00
2)				: \$	
JOANNE	LEE KHA	ING MIN		06 Mar 2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199807 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18022899/GPA3Q2

Date:

06/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100495991

Claimant Vehicle GBH2574G No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLH12G

Date of Loss:

11/12/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9035308595SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBH2574G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA DYNA 150, 3.0 D 5MT (M)

Engine No: Chassis No: 1KD2793028

Reg. Date: Colour.

03/04/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Odometer:

JTFAT35YX0K210130 25575 km

Engine Capacity:

2982 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

195/75 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

155 R12

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,580.00	806,10	1,773.90	68.76
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,230.00	680.00	550.00	44.72
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,810.00	1,486.10	2,323.90	60.99
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x 5	\$\$100.00/day) (\$\$)	300.00		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	1,786.10		

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

Inspected At:

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

19/12/2018

19/12/2018

Triple H Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

BLK 14 DEFU LANE 10 #01-398

Singapore 539195

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

1,780.00

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

SHT HEAD LAMP MPER MPER BARRIER	Cut Cracked	1,650.00 F 650.00 F	*593.20 FL
		650.00 F	
MPER BARRIER		The state of the s	*481.60 FL
	Not Necessary	280,00 F	*-FL
- List Item Discount or	Sub Total (S\$) L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	2,580.00 0.00	1,074.80 268.70
- List item Discount of	== 1 Wes III Vester	G-9/V0=(V 0=V)	7040000
	Total Parts (S\$)	2,580.00	806.10
	Report was unsubmitte	Total Parts (S\$) Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.	\ \(\frac{1}{2} \)

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING	New	580.00	280.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING FOR ACCIDENT AREA	New	650.00	400.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,230.00	680.00
	Report was in	nsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >